
DATE TRACK EVENT STAGE DISTANCE

Sat 12 January PERRY BARR TONY CAMPBELL ON COURSE BETTING BIRMINGHAM CUP 1ST ROUND 480

Thur 17 January PERRY BARR TONY CAMPBELL ON COURSE BETTING BIRMINGHAM CUP SEMI FINALS 480

Thur 24 January PERRY BARR TONY CAMPBELL ON COURSE BETTING BIRMINGHAM CUP FINAL 480
Live on 

Mon 11 February CRAYFORD LADBROKES GOLDEN JACKET 1ST ROUND 714

Tue 12 February WALTHAMSTOW LADBROKES.COM ARC 1ST ROUND 475

Sat 16 February CRAYFORD LADBROKES GOLDEN JACKET SEMI FINALS 714

Sat 16 February WALTHAMSTOW LADBROKES.COM ARC 2ND ROUND 475

Thur 21 February WALTHAMSTOW LADBROKES.COM ARC SEMI FINALS 475

Sat 23 February CRAYFORD LADBROKES GOLDEN JACKET FINAL 714

Tue 26 February WALTHAMSTOW LADBROKES.COM ARC FINAL 475
Live on 

Thur 06 March MONMORE GREEN LADBROKES PUPPY DERBY 1ST ROUND 480

Thur 13 March MONMORE GREEN LADBROKES PUPPY DERBY SEMI FINALS 480

Thur 13 March OXFORD PALL MALL 1ST ROUND 450

Tue 18 March OXFORD PALL MALL SEMI FINALS 450

Thur 20 March MONMORE GREEN LADBROKES PUPPY DERBY FINAL 480
Live on 

Tue 25 March OXFORD PALL MALL FINAL 450
Live on 

Tue 01 April SHAWFIELD SCOTTISH GREYHOUND DERBY 1ST ROUND 480

Sat 05 April SHAWFIELD SCOTTISH GREYHOUND DERBY 2ND ROUND 480

Sat 05 April WIMBLEDON GRAND NATIONAL 1ST ROUND 460H

Tue 08 April SHAWFIELD SCOTTISH GREYHOUND DERBY SEMI FINALS 480

Fri 11 April HALL GREEN BLUE RIBAND 1ST ROUND 480

Fri 11 April ROMFORD GOLDEN SPRINT 1ST ROUND 400

Fri 11 April WIMBLEDON GRAND NATIONAL SEMI FINALS 460H

Sat 12 April SHAWFIELD SCOTTISH GREYHOUND DERBY FINAL 480

Tue 15 April HALL GREEN BLUE RIBAND SEMI FINALS 480

Tue 15 April WIMBLEDON GRAND NATIONAL FINAL 460H
Live on 

Thur 17 April HOVE THE CORAL REGENCY 1ST ROUND 695

Fri 18 April ROMFORD GOLDEN SPRINT SEMI FINALS 400

Tue 22 April HALL GREEN BLUE RIBAND FINAL 480
Live on 

Thur 24 April HOVE THE CORAL REGENCY SEM FINALS 695

Fri 25 April ROMFORD GOLDEN SPRINT FINAL 400

Tue 29 April HOVE THE CORAL REGENCY FINAL 695
Live on 

Thur 01 May WIMBLEDON BLUE SQUARE GREYHOUND DERBY 1ST ROUND 480

Fri 02 May WIMBLEDON BLUE SQUARE GREYHOUND DERBY 1ST ROUND 480

Sat 03 May WIMBLEDON BLUE SQUARE GREYHOUND DERBY 1ST ROUND 480

Fri 09 May WIMBLEDON BLUE SQUARE GREYHOUND DERBY 2ND ROUND 480

Sat 10 May WIMBLEDON BLUE SQUARE GREYHOUND DERBY 2ND ROUND 480

Sat 17 May WIMBLEDON BLUE SQUARE GREYHOUND DERBY 3RD ROUND 480

Tue 20 May WIMBLEDON BLUE SQUARE GREYHOUND DERBY 1/4 FINALS 480
Live on 

Sat 24 May WIMBLEDON BLUE SQUARE GREYHOUND DERBY SEMI FINALS 480
Live on 

Sat 31 May WALTHAMSTOW GRAPHITE (UK) PUPPY DERBY 1ST ROUND 475

Sat 31 May WIMBLEDON BLUE SQUARE GREYHOUND DERBY FINAL 480
Live on 
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